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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

KIDs-Cup U12
MF: Simon Gruschwitz; T 070428290042
m 015126021907; ute.sieber@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Kumme, Marc 10657104 -
2 Schneider, Stefan 10657105 -
3 Gruschwitz, Simon 10657103 -
4 Fabian, Moritz Valentin 10754251 -
5 Schmid, Lucas 10462809 LK23
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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Gem. Knab/Mädch
MF: Milena Götz; T 0704233171; G 0704233588
m 01626831268 ; goetzgmbh@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Zoller, Kai 10363748 LK23
2 Rapp, Lukas 10363747 LK23
3 Schmid, Lucas 10462809 LK23
4 Kumme, Marc 10657104 -
5 Schneider, Stefan 10657105 -
6 Gruschwitz, Simon 10657103 -
7 Fabian, Moritz Valentin 10754251 -
8 Schneider, Emily 20358693 LK23
9 Götz, Milena 20200491 LK23



Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015/2016

TC Sersheim ( 20131 )
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein  | Status endgültig, 29.04.2016

nu .Dokument 011b, erstellt am 04.07.2016 22:02 | Seite 3 von 8

Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Herren (4er)
MF: Manuel Abert; T 0704234154
m 015788076663; manuelabert@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Abert, Manuel 17950547 LK17
2 Noffke, Holger 17450466 LK18
3 Koopmann, Daniel 19451923 LK19
4 Kumme, Sven 19654257 LK20
5 Max, Manuel 19250354 LK22
6 Koopmann, Oliver 19350343 LK22
7 Schray, Corin 18951634 LK23
8 Kumme, Jan Lukas 19950718 LK23
9 Kalisch, Marius 19757087 LK23
10 Gauss, Frederic 10102146 LK23
11 Mühlbauer, Maximilian 19553873 LK23
12 Schubert, Frederik 19709145 LK23
13 Abele, Patrick 18951636 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Galos, Thomas 16650381 LK14
E2 Koopmann, Harald 16150019 LK15
E3 Kumme, Joachim 16250455 LK16
E4 Pfeiffer, Jürgen 15350035 LK16
E5 Scheihing, Marcel 16450387 LK18
E6 Plazibat, Igor 17452117 LK22
E7 Seel, Rüdiger 16951184 LK23
E8 Berner, Achim 15850537 LK23
E9 Gauger, Matthias 16353068 LK23
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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Damen (4er)
MF: Melissa Mayer; T 07042 32286
m 0171 2968424; melissa-A.mayer@web.de
Info: Keine Halle vorhanden

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Potrick, Tamara 28851028 LK19
2 Canadas, Romina 29751266 LK22
3 Max, Mona 29550071 LK23
4 Mayer, Melissa 29805567 LK23
5 Soukup, Lena 29250080 LK23
6 Götz, Julissa Naemi 29751286 LK23
7 Kiederle, Saskia 29851166 LK23
8 Schwarz, Linda 29706367 LK23
9 Götz, Milena 20200491 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Friedrich, Gabriele 26050183 LK12
E2 Götz, Carmen 26950107 LK15
E3 Max, Petra 26250166 LK17
E4 Koopmann, Andrea 26650167 LK23
E5 Schwarz, Annette 26850157 LK23
E6 Segler, Tina 28250951 LK23
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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Damen 30 (4er)
MF: Petra Max; T 07042 35095; G 0178 1350961
m 0178 1350961; max-petra@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR -Sen. Info
1 Götz, Carmen 26950107 LK15
2 Max, Petra 26250166 LK17
3 Koopmann, Andrea 26650167 LK23
4 Schwarz, Annette 26850157 LK23
5 Segler, Tina 28250951 LK23
6 Geier, Simone 27650126 LK23
7 Seelig, Karin 26650240 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Friedrich, Gabriele 26050183 LK12
E2 Spahlinger, Doris 25250168 LK12
E3 Ziehmann-Siber, Angelika 25850150 LK14
E4 Pfeiffer, Gerlinde 25650163 LK14
E5 Gabriel, Angelika 25750155 LK15
E6 Hetterich, Anita 26050453 LK16
E7 Hatzfeld, Paula 26150870 LK23



Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015/2016

TC Sersheim ( 20131 )
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein  | Status endgültig, 29.04.2016

nu .Dokument 011b, erstellt am 04.07.2016 22:02 | Seite 6 von 8

Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Herren 40 (4er)
MF: Rudi Maulick; T 07042 9669866; G 07042 9669866
info@maulick.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR -Sen. Info
1 Maulick, Rudi 16250550 LK13
2 Galos, Thomas 16650381 LK14
3 Kumme, Joachim 16250455 LK16
4 Scheihing, Marcel 16450387 LK18
5 Plazibat, Igor 17452117 LK22
6 Seel, Rüdiger 16951184 LK23
7 Lindner, Stefan 17652097 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Koopmann, Harald 16150019 LK15
E2 Pfeiffer, Jürgen 15350035 LK16
E3 Noffke, Holger 17450466 LK18
E4 Haydl, Johann 15450415 LK22
E5 Metzger, Wolfgang 16250552 LK23
E6 Geier, Klaus 14950676 LK23
E7 Neff, Günther 14950459 LK23
E8 Berner, Achim 15850537 LK23
E9 Noffke, Dietrich 14002211 LK23
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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Herren 50
MF: Achim Berner; T +4970423769257; G +491739893502
m +491739893502; achim-berner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR -Sen. Info
1 Koopmann, Harald 16150019 LK15
2 Pfeiffer, Jürgen 15350035 LK16
3 Haydl, Johann 15450415 LK22
4 Metzger, Wolfgang 16250552 LK23
5 Neff, Günther 14950459 LK23
6 Berner, Achim 15850537 LK23
7 Geier, Klaus 14950676 LK23
8 Max, Gerd 15750404 LK23
9 Schmidtke, Horst 15850795 LK23
10 Seelig, Günter 15450619 LK23
11 Faigle, Herbert 15450048 LK23
12 Gauger, Matthias 16353068 LK23
13 Maitzen, Juri ( LTU ) 15552281 LK23
14 Soukup, Uwe 15850053 LK23
15 Struck, Mathias 16150344 LK23
16 Noffke, Dietrich 14002211 LK23
17 Hetterich, Manfred 15750845 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Maulick, Rudi 16250550 LK13
E2 Galos, Thomas 16650381 LK14
E3 Kumme, Joachim 16250455 LK16
E4 Scheihing, Marcel 16450387 LK18
E5 Käser, Bodo 15952407 LK23
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Anlage
Horrheimerstr. 38, 74372 Sersheim
m 0176 10031836

Sportwart/in
Max, Gerd , Canaleser Str. 38, 74372 Sersheim
T 0163 6350956 gerd.max@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Götz, Carmen , Silcherstr. 40, 74372 Sersheim
T 0162 6831268 F 07042 33022 goetzgmbh@web.de

Damen 50
MF: Gabriele Friedrich; T 07042 16388; G 07042 16388
gabrielefriedrich2@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR -Sen. Info
1 Friedrich, Gabriele 26050183 LK12
2 Spahlinger, Doris 25250168 LK12
3 Pfeiffer, Gerlinde 25650163 LK14
4 Ziehmann-Siber, Angelika 25850150 LK14
5 Gabriel, Angelika 25750155 LK15
6 Hetterich, Anita 26050453 LK16
7 Hatzfeld, Paula 26150870 LK23
8 Ecker, Inge 24650298 LK23
9 Austermühle, Ingeborg 24650086 LK23
10 Galos, Iris 26250367 LK23
 
Ersatzspieler
E1 Max, Petra 26250166 LK17
E2 Koopmann, Andrea 26650167 LK23


